I1
C0 M0 Y15 K15
C0 M0 Y0 K100
C0 M0 Y0 K0
FC
 S
er
ie

: Flange type
: Foot type
I3
C0 M0 Y15 K15
C0 M0 Y0 K100
C0 M0 Y0 K0
FC Series
FC
 S
er
ie
s
Dimensions
Basic Type (Unit: mm)
Model No. M(Screw) A B C D E F G H N P Mass(kg)
FCM3-0.5 M3×0.5 23 — 8.5 12 2.5 5.5 2.5 11 1.8 4.5 0.01
FCM4-0.7 M4×0.7 26 — 10.3 12 3.5 5.5 2.5 11 2.4 5 0.01
FCM5-0.8 M5×0.8 32 — 12.2 15.5 4 7 3.5 14 3.2 5.5 0.02
FCM6-1 M6×1 45 — 16 21 4 10 9 17 4 12 0.06
FCM8-1.25 M8×1.25 48 — 19 21 4 10 9 17 6 12 0.06
FCM10-1.25 M10×1.25 56 — 22 24 7 12 10 19 7 12 0.09
FCM10-1.5 M10×1.5 56 — 22 24 7 12 10 19 7 12 0.09
FCM12A-1.25 M12×1.25 58 20.5 23.5 27 6 12 10 21 7 11.5 0.12
FCM12A-1.5 M12×1.5 58 20.5 23.5 27 6 12 10 21 8 11.5 0.12
FCM14A-1.5 M14×1.5 67 20 22 32 7 14 13 27 8 16.5 0.22
FCM18A-1.5 M18×1.5 85 26 29.5 43 11 18 14 27 11 16.5 0.41
FCM22A-1.5 M22×1.5 103 31 34 53 14 22 17 32 13 17 0.75
FCM26A-1.5 M26×1.5 122 39 42 69 15 26 20 41 16 20.5 1.5
FCM30-1.5 M30×1.5 146 47 50 90 16 30 21 46 18 24 3.1
FCM40-1.5 M40×1.5 171 — 64 108 16 60 22 55 24 26 4.7
FCM45-1.5 M45×1.5 200 — 72 118 18 70 24 60 27 36 7.0
I4
C0 M0 Y15 K15
C0 M0 Y0 K100
C0 M0 Y0 K0